

Donation/Membership Form

Yes, I want to support Friends of the West Mill donation of:	ord Township Li	orary with my tax deductible
\$25 \$50 \$100 \$250 \$500	\$1,000 Other \$	<u> </u>
Please complete the information below and mail this form with your check, payable to Friends of the West Milford Township Library to: Friends of the West Milford Township Library 1450 Union Valley Road West Milford, NJ 07480		
You may also drop this form at the Circulation Desk of the	ne Library.	
Name		
Address		
City	State:	Zip:
Email	Phone	
This donation is for my membership.		
If this donation is a tribute, please provide us with the the person or family to which the letter is to be sent. (and the name and address for
Name in Memory/Honor/Celebration/Recognition (please circle) of:	
Person/Family to receive acknowledgement:		
Address		
City		Zip:
Message from donor:		

You can also donate by credit card securely online at friendswmtl.org

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

Friends of West Milford Township Library is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Your contribution is tax deductible to the extent allowed by the law.